
 
Startlista Höstsmällen 5 september 2020 

 
Patrull 1 
1 Lars Werner KrPK  M6 
2 Gunther Wohlfarth Katrineholm M2 
3 Ante Persson Torsby  M2 
4 Magnus Larsson Storfors  M1 
5 Peter Piscator Storfors  M7 
 
Patrull 2 
1 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby  M1 
2 Anita Olsson Torsby  M4 
3 Jimmy Olsson Torsby  M1 
4 Mikael Ullfeldt Torsby  M2 
5 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg  M3 
 
Patrull 3 
1 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro  M6 
2 Christian Roos Örebro  M6 
3 Thord Johansson Örebro  M6 
4 Björn Pettersson Örebro  M6 
5 Mats Egnell Motala  M4 
 
Patrull 4 
1 Sven Andersson Stenungsund M6 
2 Jan Söderberg Stenungsund M7 
3 Jano Mikaj  Katrineholm M2 
4 Yngve Skansen Arvika  M6 
5 Johan Karlsson Arvika  M7 
 
Patrull 5 
1 Lennart Johansson Vargön  M1 
2 Gösta Ericsson Vargön  M7 
3 Per Nordengren Storfors  M1 
4 Fredrik Fält  Storfors  M5 
5 Patrik Fält  Storfors  M7 
  



 
Startlista Höstsmällen 5 september 2020 

 
Patrull 6 
1 Kay Dufström KrPK  M6  
2 Fredrik Rudmalm KrPK  M3 
3 Joakim Kullberg Storfors  M4 
4 Adam Nilsson KrPK  M2 
5 
 
Patrull 7 
1 
2 Gunther Wohlfarth Katrineholm M4 
3 Ante Persson Torsby  M3 
4 Magnus Larsson Storfors  M2 
5 Peter Piscator Storfors  M2 
 
Patrull 8 
1 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby  M2 
2 Anita Olsson Torsby  M1 
3 Jimmy Olsson Torsby  M7 
4 Mikael Ullfeldt Torsby  M7 
5 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg  M1 
 
Patrull 9 
1 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro  M8 
2 Christian Roos Örebro  M7 
3 Thord Johansson Örebro  M8 
4 Miguel Gil  KrPK  M7 
5 Mats Egnell Motala  M2 
 
Patrull 10 
1 Sven Andersson Stenungsund M2 
2 Jan Söderberg Stenungsund M8 
3 Jano Mikaj  Katrineholm M4 
4 Yngve Skansen Arvika  M7 
5 Johan Karlsson Arvika  M4 
  



 
Startlista Höstsmällen 5 september 2020 

 
Patrull 11 
1 Lennart Johansson Vargön  M4 
2 Gösta Ericsson Vargön  M8 
3 Per Nordengren Storfors  M7 
4  
5 Patrik Fält  Storfors  M1 
 
Patrull 12 
1 Kay Dufström KrPK  M3  
2 Fredrik Rudmalm KrPK  M4 
3 Joakim Kullberg Storfors  M8 
4 Adam Nilsson KrPK  M6 
5 Anders Nilsson KrPK  M6 
 
Patrull 13 
1 
2 Gunther Wohlfarth Katrineholm M5 
3 Ante Persson Torsby  M5 
4 Magnus Larsson Storfors  M4 
5 Peter Piscator Storfors  M6 
 
Patrull 14 
1 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby  M7 
2 Anita Olsson Torsby  M5 
3 Jimmy Olsson Torsby  M8 
4  
5 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg  M7 
 
Patrull 15 
1 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro  M7 
2 Christian Roos Örebro  M8 
3 Thord Johansson Örebro  M7 
4 Miguel Gil  KrPK  M8 
5 Mats Egnell Motala  M6 
  



 
Startlista Höstsmällen 5 september 2020 

 
Patrull 16 
1 Sven Andersson Stenungsund M7 
2 Jan Söderberg Stenungsund M1 
3 Jano Mikaj  Katrineholm M6 
4 Yngve Skansen Arvika  M1 
5 Johan Karlsson Arvika  M6 
 
Patrull 17 
1 Kay Dufström KrPK  M4  
2 Fredrik Rudmalm KrPK  M6 
3 Joakim Kullberg Storfors  M2 
4 Adam Nilsson KrPK  M3 
5 Per Nordengren Storfors  M8 
 
Patrull 18 
1 
2 Gunther Wohlfarth Katrineholm M8 
3 Ante Persson Torsby  M4 
4 Magnus Larsson Storfors  M3 
5 Peter Piscator Storfors  M1 
 
  


